TEAM STANDINGS

Week 12
Team

Overheated
Hangin' w/Jones's
3+Putz
Vinnie & the Jets
Secret Sauce
New Team
Car Bombs
Balls Deep
3 Blind Mice
Rebel Alliance
U Chalk too Much
Triple 8
Roche

Won
51.5
50.5
41.0
40.5
37.5
39.0
33.0
35.5
31.0
33.5
27.5
27.5
22.0

Crown Monday 8-Ball

Lost
18.5
19.5
29.0
29.5
32.5
37.0
37.0
41.5
39.0
43.5
41.5
49.5
48.0

%
0.736
0.721
0.586
0.579
0.536
0.513
0.471
0.461
0.443
0.435
0.399
0.357
0.314

Points
1742
1548
1576
1515
1206
1381
1443
1239
1555
1498
1068
1305
1006

Games
134
113
126
107
71
91
93
63
116
109
56
75
49
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